
DAY DEPARTURE 
DATE

NTS DESTINATION EXPEDITION PORTS

Thu 31-Jul-25 10 Kimberley Kimberley Expedition WYNDHAM / King George River / Admiralty Gulf / Prince Frederick Harbour / Exclusive Paspaley Pearling Experience / Collier Bay  
(Incl. Montgomery Reef & Horizontal Falls) / Buccaneer Archipelago / BROOME

Sun 10-Aug-25 10 Kimberley Kimberley Expedition BROOME / Buccaneer Archipelago / Collier Bay (Incl. Horizontal Falls & Montgomery Reef) / Exclusive Paspaley Pearling Experience / 
Prince Frederick Harbour / Admiralty Gulf / King George River / WYNDHAM

Wed 20-Aug-25 10 Kimberley Kimberley Expedition WYNDHAM / King George River / Admiralty Gulf / Prince Frederick Harbour / Exclusive Paspaley Pearling Experience / Collier Bay  
(Incl. Montgomery Reef & Horizontal Falls) / Buccaneer Archipelago / BROOME

Sat 30-Aug-25 7 Kimberley CHARTER

Sat 06-Sep-25 7 Kimberley PRIVATE EVENT

Sat 13-Sep-25 6 Kimberley PRIVATE EVENT

Thu 19-Sep-25 7 Kimberley Kimberley Highlights BROOME / Buccaneer Archipelago / Collier Bay (Incl. Horizontal Falls & Montgomery Reef) / Exclusive Paspaley Pearling Experience / 
Prince Frederick Harbour / Admiralty Gulf / King George River / WYNDHAM

Thu 27-Sep-25 12 Arnhem Land & Cape York CHARTER

Sun 09-Oct-25 10 Papua New Guinea Papua New Guinea Islands and Culture CAIRNS / Samarai Islands / Deboyne Lagoon / Trobriand Islands / Tufi / Morobe Harbour / Tami Islands / Tuam Island / MADANG

Wed 19-Oct-25 10 Papua New Guinea Papua New Guinea North Coast MADANG / Kopar, Sepik River / Murik Lakes / Ali Island / Schouten Islands / Watam Village / Hansa Bay / KarKar Island / Nip Island / 
Tuam Island / MADANG

Sat 29-Oct-25 10 Papua New Guinea New Britain Island Circumnavigation MADANG / Nip Island / Witu Islands / Kimbe Bay / Ataliklikun Bay / Rabaul / Duke of York Islands / Jacquinot Bay / Tami islands / 
MADANG

Tue 08-Nov-25 10 Papua New Guinea Papua New Guinea North Coast MADANG / Kopar, Sepik River / Murik Lakes / Ali Island / Schouten Islands / Watam Village / Hansa Bay / KarKar Island / Nip Island / 
Tuam Island / MADANG

Fri 18-Nov-25 10 Papua New Guinea New Britain Island Circumnavigation MADANG / Nip Island / Witu Islands / Kimbe Bay / Ataliklikun Bay / Rabaul / Duke of York Islands / Jacquinot Bay / Tami islands / 
MADANG

Mon 28-Nov-25 10 Papua New Guinea Papua New Guinea North Coast MADANG / Kopar, Sepik River / Murik Lakes / Ali Island / Schouten Islands / Watam Village / Hansa Bay / KarKar Island / Nip Island / 
Tuam Island / MADANG

Mon 08-Dec-25 14 Papua New Guinea CHARTER

Sat 22-Dec-25 12 Indonesia Raja Ampat & Spice Islands Expedition DILI/Kei Islands/Raja Ampat (5 days)/KitiKiti Waterfall/Banda Neira/Ambon/DILI

Sat 03-Jan-26 10 Indonesia Whale Sharks / Komodo / Culture DILI / Kupang / Kalabahi / Lamelera / Flores / Komodo / Saleh Bay / Badas / BALI

Tue 13-Jan-26 11 Borneo Faces in the Forest --Borneo BALI /  Madura / Kumai Bay / Probolinggo / Saleh Bay / Komodo National Park / Badas / BALI

Sat 24-Jan-26 10 Indonesia Whale Sharks / Komodo / Culture BALI / Badas / Saleh Bay / Komodo National Park / Flores / Lamalera / Kalabahi / Kupang / DILI

Tue 03-Feb-26 10 Indonesia Whale Sharks / Komodo / Culture DILI / Kupang / Kalbahi / Lamalera / Flores / Komodo National Park / Saleh Bay / Badas / BALI

Fri 13-Feb-26 11 Borneo Faces in the Forest --Borneo BALI /  Madura / Kumai Bay / Probolinggo / Saleh Bay / Komodo National Park / Badas / BALI

Tue 24-Feb-26 11 Borneo Faces in the Forest --Borneo BALI / Madura / Kumai Bay / Probolinggo / Saleh Bay / Komodo National Park / Badas / BALI

Sat 07-Mar-26 10 Indonesia Whale Sharks / Komodo / Culture BALI / Badas / Saleh Bay / Komodo National Park / Flores / Lamalera / Kalabahi / Kupang / DILI

Tue 17-Mar-26 10 Indonesia Raja Ampat & Spice Islands Expedition DILI / Kei Islands / Raja Ampat (5 days) / KitiKiti Waterfall / Banda Neira / Ambon / DILI

Sun 29-Mar-26 12 Indonesia Raja Ampat & Spice Islands Expedition DILI / Kei Islands / Raja Ampat (5 days) / KitiKiti Waterfall / Banda Neira / Ambon / DILI
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